FORM PTO-1595 1-31-92	02-26-2002		SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office	
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ▼			Y	▼ ▼	
To the Honorable Commissioner of	1019926	36	attached orig	ginal documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):			nd address of re	eceiving party(ies):	
Masanori Tsubouchi, Tats	=	Name:	Honda Giken	Kogyo Kabushiki Kaisha	
Haruo Tsusaka, Masaki	Tsunoda	Internal	Address:	გ ≣	
02//2				မို့ ကျွန်	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attac	ched? Li Yes XIXI No			2	
3. Nature of conveyance:				0/0 700	
🛱 Assignment	☐ Merger	Street A	ddress: $1-1$,	Minamiaoyama 2-chome	
☐ Security Agreement	☐ Change of Name		Minato-ku	Tokyo, Japan	
□ Other		City:		State:ZIP:	
Execution Date: 27 December 2001	Additional	name(s) & address	s(es) attached? ☐ Yes χ☑ No		
4. Application number(s) or patent num	ber(s):				
If this document is being filed together	with a new application, th	ne execution da	ate of the applica	tion is: 27 December 2001	
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)			
.,					
	:				
Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ※☐ No					
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1			
Name: CARRIER, BLACKMAN &	ASSOCIATES, P.C.				
Internal Address:		7. Total fe	e (37 CFR 3.41)	\$ 40.00	
		XXX Encl	losed		
		. □ Audh	parizad ta ba ab	arrand to damanit annumt	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	U AUU		arged to deposit account	
Street Address:		8. Deposit account number:			
24101 NOVI ROAD #100					
City: NOVI State:	MI ZIP :48375	(Attach d	luplicate copy of t	his page if paying by deposit account)	
/25/2002 GTOH11 00000101 10075085	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
FC:581 40.00 OP)				
9. Statement and signature.					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.					
Joseph P. Carrier, Reg. No. Name of Person Signing	31, 148	Signature		Date	
		•	al number of pages	comprising cover sheet:	
OMD No. 0004 0044 (4/04)			REEL: 01	2595 FRAME: 0296	

i jakoo na salah ili bilangan salah ili bilangan salah ili bilangan salah ili bilangan salah salah ili bilanga Salah sa

EHH -124 -A

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of value received,	
•	grandski org <mark>enstrao</mark> ar debaka, rena nasarski i i hadekoza.
, hereinafter referred to as "Assignor", sell a	and assign to Relate Classic Roote Republication and Tome
, a corporation of Japan, having a place of	business at 1-1, linemai og ene k-chome, himero-en, rekpe
, respectively, its successors, assigns or no interest in and to an invention entitled:	ominees, hereinafter referred to as "Assignee", the entire right, title and
1	
invented by the Assignor and as described	d in the following:
specification attache	ed hereto
and extensions of any of said application applications; and Assignor authorizes and ron said invention or resulting therefrom to sconsideration, but at the expense of sa representatives any facts known to Assignor lawful papers, execute all divisional, continu	
Date	Assignor: Massacomi and Court
serosa in ing pakel	Tatama Junada
Date	Satsuya Huroda Assignor: gratisaya watalogi .
antwork wealth of proceedings	Harue Ganzalon
Date	Assignor: Assign
none a compart to consider	masaki Tsunoda
Date	Assignor: Plant did the about Units
Date	Assignor:

Note: After recording in the Patent And Trademark Office, please return this Assignment to: Carrier, Blackman & Associates, P.C. ♦ 24101 Novi Road, Suite 100 ♦ Novi, Michigan 48375.

Assignor:

Date

PATENT
RECORDED: 02/13/2002 REEL: 012595 FRAME: 0297